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5 DAHUA
7/24

8 DAHUA
CCTV

8 DAHUA
CCTV

Uriin

8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA

8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
MONITOR

LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
MONITOR (SPEAKER)

5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV

MONITOR

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV

MONITOR

.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI

VGA

.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

.5 DAHUA
CCTV

LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
MONITOR

Marka

Ezcool

Dell

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dell

Dell

Dahua

Dahua

Dell

Dell

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

82,95 USD

114,45
usb

126,00
usb

128,10
usb

152,25
usb

177,45
usb

271,95
usb

326,55
usb

924,00
usb

82,95 USD

103,95
usb

115,50
usb
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23.

24

27

31.

23.

23.

24

24

.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PivOT

.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
USB-C

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dahua

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

135,45
usb

156,45
usb

208,95
usb

219,45
usb

261,45
usb

261,45
usb

267,75
usb

271,95
usb

271,95
usb

376,95
usb

418,95
usb



